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Lab Job number :31
Date :08-05-2021

Name of Customer :M/S Nitesh Raj
Name of Work/ Road :Ram Dhanaw- Bangali Bhitti
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0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9

1
11
1.2
13
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9

2
21
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6

1064 G
983 G
820G

1146 G

1064 G

1064 G
820G
901 G

1146 G

1146 G

1064 G

1064 G
983 G

1636 G

1309 G

1228 G

1228 G
901 G

1228 G
983 G

1309 G

1064 G

1146 G

2125 G

2288 G

2125 G

Road catagory

)

Scanned with CamScanner



T00S<000S-T00Y
1004 38esany

BYZ+ X +9I80+ZvX+0=A
JusAg

000>
poog
avOoY v¥NY (4)

9g91
00LT

5L

|BWION 985/'v8

Jaxyealg paads 6T/S.'v8

|BWION TL/SL'V8
|BUWION T8S/'¥8

|EUWION BEBSL'PS
[BWION SSBSL'Y8
|BWION YE8SL P8

i3yjea.g paads 9165/ 'v8

|BWION ZT6SL'Y8
IBWION pr6SL Y8
|BWJON 836S5L°V8
|EWION 6652°V8

|BWION STOS.L'v8

19)ea.g paads TL09L'v8

[BWION T609L'V8
[PWION ET9L V8
[BWION 9ETIL V8
[BUWION BLTIL'Y8

Jaxeasg pasds S0Z9L'vR

|eWJON £5Z9L'Y8
|BWION ZZESLY8
|ewIoN LESL'VR

|eWJION THY9L'v8
|[BWION SESILVB

A 2318 paads ££99.4°v8

[eWION LTLOL'VE

0979z
¢91S2'92
[d0} 374 T4
S89€T9C
€8TC9T
€691¢7°9C
€60T'9¢
8v661°9C
¥61°9¢
SZEBT'ST
ELLLT 9T
ETLT'9C
S9€9T'9¢C
vS1'9Z
STSPT'9C
LPSET 9L
89471°9¢
STTZT'9¢
SEETT'9C
STYoT'9¢
5566'9¢
S626°9¢
Ly68'9Z
298’9z
L5Y8'9C
868L'9C

apmiiuo apnmpe

Lo
©SIIZ  00€Z  TOT
9 88TZ 00s¢ rot
9SIIZ  00EC  T'OT
99¥TI  00IT  Z'0Z
O v90t 0001 vov
9 60ET 00€tT vov
9 €86 006 zoz
98221 002t oY
S T06 008 v ov
O 8zt 00zt vr'ov
9 8T 0ozt [AleT4
9 60ET 00€ET €°0€
O 9891 00LT oz
O €86 006 £'0€
9 ¥901 0001 vor
9 ¥90T 0oot v'ov
9 9vIT 00TT vov
99yTT 00T VoY
9 106 008 E'0€
o 0z8 00Z E'0E
O¥90T  000T  €O€
O 90T  000T  vOp
9 91T 0011 vov
9 0Z8 00z v°ov
9 €86 006 10T
9 %901 000T 10T

Qvod  uwdj/ww  un/ww ey
AMOOIL Rl ¥0 paads

0€T
0s¢
0gz
o1t
00T
Otl
06

ozt
08

ozt
0zt
OET
0Lt
06

00t
00T
o1t
0Tt
08

0L

00t
00T
o1t
0L

06

00T

T0
T0
10
10
10
10
10
0
10
0
T0
T0
T0
10
10
T0
T0
T0
T0
T°0
T0
10
10
T0
0
T0

TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
IE
IE
133
153
g
IE
1€
TE
IE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE

wy ut

[A VR 4!
0E:0 VT
SZ:0WwT
9T 0T
9:0:%1
0:0:91
TE:6S:ET
TZ:8S:EL
S LS:ET
OT :4S:ET
0C:LS:ET
OT :LS:ET
OT :LS:ET
0:LS:ET
0S:9S:ET
SE9SET
SE9GET
OT:95:ET
0:95 €T
0:9S:ET
6G:GSIET
VT SSET
bZ:SSET
OT:SS €T
0:SSIET
YL pSiET

sdwng ybus] uopoag awny

1e/s/8
1z/s/8
12/s/8
12/s/8
12/5/8
1Z/5/8
1Z/5/8
12/s/8
12/5/8
12/s/8
1z/s/8
TZ/5/8
1Z/S/8
1Z/s/8
T2/5/8
12/5/8
12/5/8
12/5/8
12/5/8
/s /8
12/s/8
T2/ /8
T7/S/8
1z/s/8
1Z/s/8
12/s/8

ajeq

Scanned with CamScanner



Ul
mm/
km

1820 -

820 -

File :FAN;j : . . L
- ¢ ‘F\Nitesh Raj NEWAnitesh raj Bangali Bhitt\04051401Xls, Section No. 31, Eqn:Y=0X"2+ 0816 X +

N .
ame of Customer :MS NITESH RAJ. Name of Work/ Road :Ram Dhanaw- Bangali Bhitti. Lab Job number :31
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